
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8145 TS KENTA

Periode: 2017 Zomer

MEISJES U11
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Categorie : 
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2
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Volgnr
2075316
2016902
2016903
2041662
2104048
2042195

Lidnr
Baeyens Nora
Boelaert Estee
Boelaert Maite
Cloetens Virgie
Rubbrecht Roos
Ruyssinck Stien

Naam
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
05/01/2006
02/04/2006
02/04/2006
01/01/2006
30/12/2006
11/03/2006

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0857687 Vanhauwe Peter

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 499 70 62 74
pvh@hotmail.com

Afdeling


